DAILY DAM OPERATIONAL DATA
INDIAN VALLEY RESERVOIR, NORTH FORK OF CACHE CREEK

Gross Storage: 300,600 AF
Spillway crest: 1463ft. MSL

***DAILY READINGS ARE ON MIDNIGHT TO MIDNIGHT BASIS***

MONTH: November

YEAR: 2025

Day

Pool Elevation
(MSL)

Storage (AF)

Mean In
(CFS)

Mean Out
(CFS)

Precip. @ Dams

(In)

Hydro Unit #1

Hydro Unit #2

Hydro Unit #3

v

CCK

TIME
CFS RESET

TIME
CFS RESET

TIME
CFS RESET

COMMENTS

1455.75

194,375

9.25

0.00

0.00

10cfs SCADA

1455.75

194,375

9.25

0.00

0.00

10cfs SCADA

1455.71

194,243

-57

9.25

0.00

0.00

10cfs SCADA

1455.70

194,210

-8

8.89

0.04

0.00

10cfs SCADA

1455.76

194,408

110

9.55

0.40

0.48

10cfs SCADA
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53.6067

36.94

0.44

0.48

IV DAILY STORAGE




